
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

Base Bid (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 75,444 1.00 75,444.00 0.97 73,180.68
2 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [18'] LF 1,695 2.50 4,237.50 3.50 5,932.50
3 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 26,411 1.50 39,616.50 1.35 35,654.85
4 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 18,904 90.00 1,701,360.00 75.00 1,417,800.00
5 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 10.00 1,300.00 3.20 416.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 40 20.00 800.00 30.75 1,230.00
7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 67 1,800.00 120,600.00 2,575.00 172,525.00
8 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 34,288 8.00 274,304.00 6.90 236,587.20
9 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

10 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 38,000.00 38,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00
13 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 965 35.00 33,775.00 29.50 28,467.50
14 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 4,295 2.00 8,590.00 0.90 3,865.50
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
16 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,358 40.00 54,320.00 53.00 71,974.00
17 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 6,610 75.00 495,750.00 66.50 439,565.00
18 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 2,340 10.00 23,400.00 3.30 7,722.00
19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00 32,000.00 32,000.00
20 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 210 10.00 2,100.00 4.50 945.00
21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,478 6.00 14,868.00 2.80 6,938.40
22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 28,856 0.75 21,642.00 0.36 10,388.16
23 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON - METHOD B) CY 26 300.00 7,800.00 280.00 7,280.00
24 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 28 300.00 8,400.00 265.00 7,420.00
25 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 400.00 400.00 325.00 325.00
26 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 6 15.00 90.00 55.00 330.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 2,985,797.00 2,696,546.79

Alternate 1 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 110 500.00 55,000.00 265.00 29,150.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 27 55,000.00 29,150.00

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Orange, CA 92856
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
Orange, CA 92856
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 2 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 3 500.00 1,500.00 600.00 1,800.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 28 1,500.00 1,800.00

Alternate 3 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

29 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 9,134 1.00 9,134.00 0.95 8,677.30
30 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 3,935 90.00 354,150.00 71.50 281,352.50
31 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 90 20.00 1,800.00 40.00 3,600.00
32 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 2,400.00 4,800.00
33 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 3,280.00 3,280.00
34 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 500.00 500.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
35 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,700.00 3,700.00
36 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 650.00 650.00
37 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 510 35.00 17,850.00 23.00 11,730.00
38 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
39 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 40.00 160.00 40.00 160.00
40 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 630 75.00 47,250.00 65.00 40,950.00
41 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
42 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 60 10.00 600.00 14.00 840.00
43 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,414 6.00 8,484.00 2.10 2,969.40
44 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 14,650 0.75 10,987.50 0.25 3,662.50
45 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 8 300.00 2,400.00 225.00 1,800.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 29-45 465,615.50 381,671.70

Alternate 4 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

46 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 17 500.00 8,500.00 310.00 5,270.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 46 8,500.00 5,270.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
Orange, CA 92856

Orange, CA 92856

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
Orange, CA 92856

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 5 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

47 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 5,524 1.00 5,524.00 1.00 5,524.00
48 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 2,840 90.00 255,600.00 71.50 203,060.00
49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 110 20.00 2,200.00 40.00 4,400.00
50 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 2,400.00 4,800.00
51 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 1,800.00 1,800.00 3,200.00 3,200.00
52 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 500.00 500.00 2,800.00 2,800.00
53 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
54 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 500.00 500.00 800.00 800.00
55 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
56 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 40.00 160.00 40.00 160.00
57 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
58 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 146 6.00 876.00 4.25 620.50
59 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 8,480 0.75 6,360.00 0.50 4,240.00
60 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 5 300.00 1,500.00 225.00 1,125.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 47-60 284,020.00 244,229.50

Alternate 6 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

61 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 5 500.00 2,500.00 375.00 1,875.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 61 2,500.00 1,875.00

Alternate 7 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 5 500.00 2,500.00 600.00 3,000.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 62 2,500.00 3,000.00

Alternate 8 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

63 000003 ADJUST TEST WELL TO GRADE EA 3 300.00 900.00 375.00 1,125.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 63 900.00 1,125.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-63 3,806,332.50 3,364,667.99

Orange, CA 92856

Orange, CA 92856

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
Orange, CA 92856

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
Orange, CA 92856

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Base Bid (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 75,444 0.59 44,511.96 0.75 56,583.00
2 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [18'] LF 1,695 1.80 3,051.00 12.75 21,611.25
3 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 26,411 0.75 19,808.25 1.13 29,844.43
4 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 18,904 81.40 1,538,785.60 84.36 1,594,741.44
5 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 9.70 1,261.00 4.83 627.90
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 40 22.80 912.00 53.52 2,140.80
7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 67 1,933.00 129,511.00 2,444.40 163,774.80
8 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 34,288 8.88 304,477.44 6.95 238,301.60
9 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,043.00 1,043.00 6,514.99 6,514.99

10 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 948.90 948.90
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 50,000.00 50,000.00 59,038.19 59,038.19
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 530.00 530.00 1,897.82 1,897.82
13 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 965 72.40 69,866.00 54.34 52,438.10
14 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 4,295 3.20 13,744.00 3.29 14,130.55
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,180.00 5,180.00 16,797.23 16,797.23
16 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,358 58.00 78,764.00 32.57 44,230.06
17 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 6,610 67.90 448,819.00 62.16 410,877.60
18 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 2,340 9.65 22,581.00 3.47 8,119.80
19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 31,444.00 31,444.00 31,785.75 31,785.75
20 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 210 6.00 1,260.00 17.31 3,635.10
21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,478 3.00 7,434.00 3.18 7,880.04
22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 28,856 0.13 3,607.00 0.29 8,368.24
23 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON - METHOD B) CY 26 366.00 9,516.00 577.03 15,002.78
24 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 28 231.00 6,468.00 260.04 7,281.12
25 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 2,050.00 2,050.00 1,304.04 1,304.04
26 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 6 26.00 156.00 53.07 318.42

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 2,798,780.25 2,798,193.95

Alternate 1 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 110 303.00 33,330.00 265.35 29,188.50
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 27 33,330.00 29,188.50

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Colton, CA 92324Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 2 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 3 861.00 2,583.00 265.35 796.05
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 28 2,583.00 796.05

Alternate 3 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

29 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 9,134 0.74 6,759.16 1.38 12,604.92
30 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 3,935 81.30 319,915.50 84.66 333,137.10
31 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 90 38.20 3,438.00 34.96 3,146.40
32 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 1,178.00 2,356.00 2,974.71 5,949.42
33 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 2,350.00 2,350.00 2,402.09 2,402.09
34 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 525.00 525.00 1,732.20 1,732.20
35 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 9,400.00 9,400.00 6,368.40 6,368.40
36 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 530.00 530.00 1,273.68 1,273.68
37 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 510 26.60 13,566.00 66.14 33,731.40
38 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,600.00 2,600.00 5,858.93 5,858.93
39 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 77.00 308.00 469.50 1,878.00
40 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 630 69.70 43,911.00 67.55 42,556.50
41 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,307.00 5,307.00
42 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 60 6.35 381.00 29.95 1,797.00
43 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,414 4.00 5,656.00 2.65 3,747.10
44 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 14,650 0.22 3,223.00 0.30 4,395.00
45 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 8 231.00 1,848.00 260.04 2,080.32

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 29-45 422,016.66 467,965.46

Alternate 4 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

46 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 17 325.00 5,525.00 265.35 4,510.95
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 46 5,525.00 4,510.95

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Colton, CA 92324Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 5 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

47 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 5,524 0.74 4,087.76 2.16 11,931.84
48 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 2,840 81.70 232,028.00 85.73 243,473.20
49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 110 36.70 4,037.00 47.30 5,203.00
50 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 1,178.00 2,356.00 3,713.25 7,426.50
51 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 2,260.00 2,260.00 2,895.27 2,895.27
52 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 525.00 525.00 1,732.20 1,732.20
53 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,900.00 5,900.00 6,113.66 6,113.66
54 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 530.00 530.00 1,273.68 1,273.68
55 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,600.00 2,600.00 5,858.93 5,858.93
56 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 77.00 308.00 469.50 1,878.00
57 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,307.00 5,307.00
58 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 146 17.00 2,482.00 6.37 930.02
59 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 8,480 0.45 3,816.00 0.53 4,494.40
60 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 5 231.00 1,155.00 260.04 1,300.20

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 47-60 267,334.76 299,817.90

Alternate 6 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

61 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 5 393.00 1,965.00 265.35 1,326.75
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 61 1,965.00 1,326.75

Alternate 7 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 5 630.00 3,150.00 265.35 1,326.75
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 62 3,150.00 1,326.75

Alternate 8 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

63 000003 ADJUST TEST WELL TO GRADE EA 3 393.00 1,179.00 318.42 955.26
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 63 1,179.00 955.26

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-63 3,535,863.67 3,604,081.57

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Colton, CA 92324

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

SILVIA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91703

ORTIZ ASPHALT PAVING, INC.
Colton, CA 92324
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Base Bid (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 75,444 0.91 68,654.04 0.90 67,899.60
2 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [18'] LF 1,695 0.91 1,542.45 0.90 1,525.50
3 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 26,411 1.25 33,013.75 2.65 69,989.15
4 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 18,904 82.50 1,559,580.00 81.00 1,531,224.00
5 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 4.00 520.00 14.00 1,820.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 40 45.00 1,800.00 25.00 1,000.00
7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 67 2,200.00 147,400.00 2,000.00 134,000.00
8 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 34,288 9.75 334,308.00 11.25 385,740.00
9 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00

10 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 61,745.58 61,745.58 50,000.00 50,000.00
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
13 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 965 58.00 55,970.00 35.00 33,775.00
14 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 4,295 2.10 9,019.50 0.75 3,221.25
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 45,000.00 45,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00
16 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,358 39.00 52,962.00 35.00 47,530.00
17 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 6,610 69.50 459,395.00 65.00 429,650.00
18 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 2,340 2.60 6,084.00 4.25 9,945.00
19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 34,388.82 34,388.82
20 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 210 8.00 1,680.00 4.00 840.00
21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,478 2.30 5,699.40 2.25 5,575.50
22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 28,856 0.13 3,751.28 0.12 3,462.72
23 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON - METHOD B) CY 26 275.00 7,150.00 525.00 13,650.00
24 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 28 200.00 5,600.00 235.00 6,580.00
25 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
26 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 6 30.00 180.00 50.00 300.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 2,900,255.00 2,864,116.54

Alternate 1 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 110 215.00 23,650.00 270.00 29,700.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 27 23,650.00 29,700.00

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879

Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 2 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 3 215.00 645.00 600.00 1,800.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 28 645.00 1,800.00

Alternate 3 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

29 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 9,134 1.10 10,047.40 0.90 8,220.60
30 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 3,935 82.50 324,637.50 81.00 318,735.00
31 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 90 45.00 4,050.00 30.00 2,700.00
32 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,425.00 2,850.00
33 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
34 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 100.00 100.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
35 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 355.70 355.70 6,500.00 6,500.00
36 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 100.00 100.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
37 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 510 26.00 13,260.00 35.00 17,850.00
38 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 100.00 100.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
39 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 120.00 480.00 30.00 120.00
40 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 630 73.00 45,990.00 70.00 44,100.00
41 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 700.00 700.00 6,500.00 6,500.00
42 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 60 8.00 480.00 8.00 480.00
43 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,414 2.60 3,676.40 2.60 3,676.40
44 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 14,650 0.22 3,223.00 0.22 3,223.00
45 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 8 200.00 1,600.00 260.00 2,080.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 29-45 417,000.00 428,735.00

Alternate 4 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

46 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 17 215.00 3,655.00 270.00 4,590.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 46 3,655.00 4,590.00

Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879

Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 5 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

47 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 5,524 1.25 6,905.00 0.90 4,971.60
48 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 2,840 82.50 234,300.00 84.00 238,560.00
49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 110 45.00 4,950.00 30.00 3,300.00
50 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 3,700.00 7,400.00 1,425.00 2,850.00
51 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
52 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 100.00 100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
53 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 150.50 150.50 9,000.00 9,000.00
54 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 100.00 100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
55 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 100.00 100.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
56 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 120.00 480.00 50.00 200.00
57 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 700.00 700.00 6,300.00 6,300.00
58 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 146 6.05 883.30 6.00 876.00
59 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 8,480 0.44 3,731.20 0.45 3,816.00
60 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 5 200.00 1,000.00 265.00 1,325.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 47-60 263,000.00 282,098.60

Alternate 6 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

61 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 5 215.00 1,075.00 450.00 2,250.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 61 1,075.00 2,250.00

Alternate 7 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 5 215.00 1,075.00 450.00 2,250.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 62 1,075.00 2,250.00

Alternate 8 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

63 000003 ADJUST TEST WELL TO GRADE EA 3 215.00 645.00 600.00 1,800.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 63 645.00 1,800.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-63 3,611,000.00 3,617,340.14

Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879

Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.

ALL AMERICAN ASPHALT ELITE BOBCAT SERVICE, INC.
Corona, CA 92878 Corona, CA 92879
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Base Bid (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 75,444 0.88 66,390.72
2 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [18'] LF 1,695 5.60 9,492.00
3 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 26,411 0.81 21,392.91
4 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 18,904 84.30 1,593,607.20
5 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 130 1.10 143.00
6 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 40 37.00 1,480.00
7 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 67 1,500.00 100,500.00
8 017317 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL) SQFT 34,288 10.32 353,852.16
9 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 17,450.00 17,450.00

10 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,775.00 4,775.00
11 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 16,600.00 16,600.00
12 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 300.00 300.00
13 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 965 60.00 57,900.00
14 190185 SHOULDER BACKING LF 4,295 2.60 11,167.00
15 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 5,200.00 5,200.00
16 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 1,358 45.00 61,110.00
17 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 6,610 72.40 478,564.00
18 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (TYPE E) LF 2,340 1.20 2,808.00
19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 45,000.00 45,000.00
20 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 210 9.90 2,079.00
21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,478 2.50 6,195.00
22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 28,856 0.13 3,751.28
23 721007 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON - METHOD B) CY 26 200.00 5,200.00
24 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 28 280.00 7,840.00
25 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 1 2,000.00 2,000.00
26 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 6 28.00 168.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 1-26 2,874,965.27

Alternate 1 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

27 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 110 350.00 38,500.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 27 38,500.00

San Diego, CA 92192
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
San Diego, CA 92192
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 2 (Various Base Bid Roads)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

28 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 3 625.00 1,875.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 28 1,875.00

Alternate 3 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

29 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 9,134 2.43 22,195.62
30 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 3,935 85.90 338,016.50
31 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 90 33.00 2,970.00
32 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 2,660.00 5,320.00
33 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 2,110.00 2,110.00
34 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,280.00 1,280.00
35 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00
36 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 300.00 300.00
37 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 510 26.20 13,362.00
38 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,600.00 2,600.00
39 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 480.00 1,920.00
40 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE A) TON 630 70.00 44,100.00
41 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 6,800.00 6,800.00
42 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 60 13.90 834.00
43 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,414 2.80 3,959.20
44 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 14,650 0.23 3,369.50
45 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 8 280.00 2,240.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 29-45 455,376.82

Alternate 4 (Sun City Boulevard)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

46 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 17 350.00 5,950.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 46 5,950.00

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
San Diego, CA 92192

San Diego, CA 92192
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
San Diego, CA 92192
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised: March 11, 2008 (Agenda Item 3.48)
Bids Open: 2:00 pm  Date: Wednesday, April 9, 2008 

PROJECT: Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

PROJECT NO. X0704

Alternate 5 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

47 011506 WEDGE PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE [6'] LF 5,524 3.44 19,002.56
48 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 2,840 85.00 241,400.00
49 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 110 41.00 4,510.00
50 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 2 2,625.00 5,250.00
51 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) MODIFIED EA 1 3,276.00 3,276.00
52 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00
53 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,000.00 4,000.00
54 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 300.00 300.00
55 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,600.00 2,600.00
56 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4 400.00 1,600.00
57 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS LS 1 6,800.00 6,800.00
58 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 146 7.00 1,022.00
59 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT) LF 8,480 0.50 4,240.00
60 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 5 280.00 1,400.00

PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEMS 47-60 296,900.56

Alternate 6 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

61 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (EASTERN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT) EA 5 350.00 1,750.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 61 1,750.00

Alternate 7 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

62 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE (VERIZON) EA 5 650.00 3,250.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 62 3,250.00

Alternate 8 (Bradley Road)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

63 000003 ADJUST TEST WELL TO GRADE EA 3 350.00 1,050.00
PROJECT SUBTOTAL
ITEM 63 1,050.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-63 3,679,617.65

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
San Diego, CA 92192

San Diego, CA 92192
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
San Diego, CA 92192

San Diego, CA 92192
HAZARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Sun City Area X0704.V2:  Summary-Web
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Project:

Project No:

Apparent Low Bidder: R.J. NOBLE COMPANY

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Elite Bobcat Service 6-8, 20, 31-33, 42, 28, 49-51
Rubberized Crack Filler 19, 41, 57
Smithson Electric 24, 45, 60
All American Asphalt 27, 28, 46, 61-63
Precision Cold Planing 1-3, 29, 47
Bob Wetzel Concrete 23

Sudhakar Company 11, 21, 22, 26, 35, 43, 44, 53, 
58, 59

Sun City Area Resurfacing Project 

X0704

Subcontractors

Sun City Area X0704.V2:  SubContractors
Updated: 4/10/2008 Page 1 of 1


